UISP AMATORI MASCHILE 2021/22 - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \%
TERMOT. CAIOLI VOLLEY 12 4 4
FUCECCHIO
PONSACCO VOLLEY 6 4 2
| GATTI DI PIOMBO PISA 5 4 2
CASTELFRANCO VOLLEY 5 4 2
VIRTUS PISA 2 4 0

risultati della 5° giornata

03/03/2022 21:30
PISA (PI)

| GATTI DI PIOMBO PISA

23/03/2022 21:00
FUCECCHIO (FI)

TERMOT. CAIOLI VOLLEY FUCECCHIO

14/01/2022 21:30 RIPOSA

www.volleyfucecchio.it

25-19 25-14 25-16

SV SP

12 1

7 7

7 8

7 9

4 12
1-3

23-25 15-25 27-25 22-25
3-0

Qs PF
12,000 243
1,000 257
0,875 329
0,778 241
0,333 205
PONSACCO VOLLEY
VIRTUS PISA

CASTELFRANCO VOLLEY

PS
203

245

325
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QP
1,197

1,049

1,012

0,964

0,813
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